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18-19
18-19
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22
23
24
25
26
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28
29
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31
32
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35

Jméno

Hudec Zdenék
Jelinek Matéj
Cassarino Matégj
Provaznik Josef
Kubeckova Radka
Holubova Pavla
Janda Lukas
Matousek Jakub
Tichy Filip

Schinagl Pavel
Janda Vaclav

Vich Tomas
Hornychové Veronika
Vichova Veronika
Hornychova Pavlina
Klapa Adam

Rydl Jan

Vich David

Vichova Jana
Stejskalova Eva
Dachsova Jana
Adamec Stépan
Juskova Eva
Domansky Ivo

Urba Krystof
Beélohlavy Lukas
Bélohlava Jaroslava
Vaculikova Barbora
Navratil Bohumil
Hanousek FrantiSek
Klapa Michal
Santora Jaroslav
Simtinek Michal
Bure§ Josef
Truhlarova Zdena

Vysledkova listina

BEH BUD FIT - BEH KOLONADOU
Janské Lazné

9.8

Rok.narozeni

1993
1942
1997
1999
1996
1994
1996
1996
1998
1997
1971
2000
1998
2002
2001
2002
2001
2004
1972
1948
1944
2007
1975
1938
2000
1996
1951
1983
1952
1948
2002
1947
1976
1927
1955

. 2008

Klub (stét)

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Hvézda Pardubice
Janské Lazné
Vrchlabi

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Svoboda nad Upou
Vesna Janské Lazné
TJ Maratonstav Upice
Nachod

Chrast

Vesna Janské Lazné
HSK Benecko

TJ Maratonstav Upice
HSK Benecko

TJ Maratonstav Upice
Praha

Janské Lazné

HSK Benecko

HSK Benecko
Janské Lazné

Janské Lazné
Havli¢kav Brod
Vesna Janské Lazné
AVC Praha

Vesna Janské Lazné
Janské Lazné

Janské Lazné

Janské Lazné

Janské Lazné
Pardubice

Opava

Plzen

Hradec Kralové
Janské Lazné

Pisek

Poradi

v kat. Kategorie Cas
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2:10
2:26
2:27
2:36
2:40
2:47
2:48
2:51
2:57
3:10
3:15
3:17
3:28
3:42
3:49
4:06
4:07
4:35
4:35
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:48
4:50
5:18
6:00
6:39
6:57
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
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